5,8 mm
Frequency MHz dB/ft dB/m
1000 0.19 0.62
2500 0.31 1.02
5800 0.47 1.54
12400 0.70 2.30
18000 0.84 2.76
26500 1.03 3.38

T 800. 867.2629
Ordering Guide
CLS70     -XXX     XXX-     XX.X     X
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig M  Meters
F    Feet
Code Description
18M 1.85mm Male Connector
18F 1.85mm Female Connector
18RF 1.85mm Ruggedized Female
Assembled and tested assemblies
provide assured performance.
Global manufacturing
capability: US, and Asia.
Heritage—in the air and on the ground,
thousands of assemblies built over decades.
Amplitude Stability While in Motion Phase Stability While in Motion
Our flex test method uses 4ft cables at 70GHz. The testing equipment calibration occurs every 8 hours. Email us at techquestions@timesmicro.com
to obtain a copy of the test procedure specifications and results.
(Representative curve)
Number of flexes
4 ft assembly, 70 Ghz
(Representative curve)
-4
-4.5
-5
-5.5
-6
-6.5
-7
-7.5
-8
19144 28624
Number of flexes
4 ft assembly, 70 Ghz
25
20
15
10
5
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
0
19144 28624
Rev.4: 02/2024
70
Test and Measurement
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629